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Tribal Pesticide Program Council Members & Mailing List Directory 
as of 10/10/18 

 
Executive Committee 
Listed by appointment 

* Indicates an authorization letter is on file with TPPC 
 
Fred Corey* 
TPPC Chairperson 
Region 1 Representative 
Aroostook Band of Micmacs 
Email: fcorey@micmac-nsn.gov 
 

Jasmine Courville-Brown* 
TPPC Vice Chairperson 
Confederated Salish and Kootenai Tribe 
Email: jasmine.brown@cskt.org 
 

Les Benedict* 
St. Regis Mohawk Tribe 
Region 2 Representative 
Email: les.benedict@srmt-nsn.gov 
 

(Vacant) 
Region 3 Representative 
 

Cherise Maples* 
Seminole Tribe of Florida 
Region 4 Representative  
Email: cherisemaples@semtribe.com 
 

Dustin Roy* 
White Earth Reservation  
Region 5 Representative 
Email: dustin.roy@whiteearth-nsn.gov 
 

Larry Scrapper* 
Cherokee Nation 
Region 6 Representative 
Email: larry-scrapper@cherokee.org 
 
 

 
 

(Vacant) 
Region 7 Representative 
 
(Vacant) 
Region 8 Representative 
 
(Vacant) 
Region 9 Representative 
 
Eric Gjevre* 
Coeur d'Alene Tribe of Idaho 
Region 10 Representative 
Email: egjevre@cdatribe-nsn.gov 
 
Diania Caudell* 
California Indian Basketweavers Association 
At-Large Representative 
Email: dicaudell@aol.com 
 
Africa Dorame-Avalos* 
Inter-Tribal Council of Arizona 
At-Large Representative 
Email: africa.dorame-avalos@itcaonline.com 
 
Joe Herrera* 
Yakama Nation 
At-Large Representative 
Email: jherrera@yakama.com 
 
Tony McCandless* 
Gila River Indian Community 
At-Large Representative 
Email: tony.mccandless@gric.nsn.us 
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Full Council & Mailing List Directory 
Alphabetical by last name 

* Indicates an authorization letter is on file with TPPC 
 
Eliana Aguilar  
Colorado River Indian Tribe 
Email: eliana.aguilar@crit-nsn.gov 
 
David Anderson 
Eastern Band of Cherokee Indians in NC 
Email: daviande@nc-cherokee.com 
 
Cornelius Antone 
Tohono O'odham Nation 
Email: cornelius.antone@tonation-nsn.gov 
 
Lorinda Antone* 
Ak-Chin Indian Community 
Email: lantone2@ak-chin.nsn.us 
 
Hilario Armijo 
Walatowa Pueblo of Jemez 
Email: hilario.armijo@jemezpueblo.us 
 
Morgan Ashley 
Tohono O'odham Nation 
Email: morgan.ashley@tonation-nsn.gov 
 
Brenda Ball* 
Ak-Chin Indian Community 
Email: bball@ak-chin.nsn.us 
 
Ondrea Barber 
Gila River Indian Community 
Email: ondrea.barber@gric.nsn.us 
 
Brenda Begay* 
White Mountain Apache Nation 
Email: bbegay@wmat.us 
 
Jefferson Biakeddy* 
Navajo Nation 
Email: jbiakeddy@juno.com 
 
Joseph Chavarria 
Santa Clara Pueblo Tribe 
Email: jchavarria@santaclarapueblo.org 
 
Chase Choate 
Quechan Tribe 
Email: c.choate@quechantribe.com 
 
 

 
Ken Clark* 
Nez Perce Tribe 
Email: kenc@nezperce.org 
 
Kevin Greenleaf 
Kootenai Tribe 
Email: greenleaf@kootenai.org 
 
Scott Hansen  
Catawba Indian Nation 
Email: scott.hansen@catawbaindian.net 
 
Nina Hapner* 
Kashia Band of Pomo Indians 
Email: nina@stewartspoint.org 
 
Jann Hayman 
Osage Nation 
Email: jannhaymon@osagenation-nsn.gov 
 
Miguel Hernandez* 
Native American Environmental Protection 
Coalition 
Email: bigdaddyblue13@aol.com 
 
Gayl Honanie 
Hopi Tribe 
Email: gshonanie@hopi.nsn.us 
 
Daniel Hoyt 
Gila River Indian Community 
Email: daniel.hoyt@gric.nsn.us 
 
Tiffany Hyatt 
Catawba Indian Nation 
Email: tiffany.hyatt@catawbaindian.net 
 
James Jackson* 
Muscogee Creek Nation 
Email: jajackson@mcn-nsn.gov 
 
Luke Johnson 
Fort Mojave Indian Tribe 
Email: lukejohnson@fortmojave.com 
 
Glenna Lee* 
Navajo Nation 
Email: glennalee@navajo-nsn.gov 
 

mailto:bball@ak-chin.nsn.us
mailto:ondrea.barber@gric.nsn.us
mailto:bigdaddyblue13@aol.com
mailto:gshonanie@hopi.nsn.us


3 
 

David Lewis* 
Yavapai Apache Nation 
Email: dlewis@yan-tribe.org 
 
Shan Lewis 
Fort Mojave Indian Tribe 
Email: shanlewis@fortmojave.com 
 
Delbert Longbrake 
Cheyenne River Sioux Tribe 
Email: dlongbrake@crstepd.org 
 
Jake Luger 
Standing Rock Sioux Tribe 
Email: jluger@standingrock.org 
 
Marie Joaquin 
Cocopah Indian Tribe 
Email: joaquinm@cocopah.com 
 
Jayme Mestes 
Cheyenne River Sioux Tribe 
Email: jmestes@crstepd.org 
 
Hope Mix 
Gila River Indian Community 
Email: esperanza.mix@gric.nsn.us 
 
Ralph Morris* 
Gila River Indian Community 
Email: ralph.morris@gric.nsn.us 
 
Jim Mossett* 
Mandan, Hadatsa, and Arikara Nation 
Email: jmossett@mhanation.com 
 

Cody Nordvold 
Cheyenne River Sioux Tribe 
Email: cnordvold@crstepd.org 
 

Lucy Parker* 
Southern Sierra Miwok Tribe 
Email: lucy_basket4@yahoo.com 
 

Reggie Peone* 
Spokane Tribe 
Email: reggiep@spokanetribe.com 
 
Jeremy Phillips 
Salt River Pima Maricopa Indian Community  
Email: jeremy.phillips@srpmic-nsn.gov 
 
Casey Randall 
San Carlos Apache Tribe 
Email: sharonrandall1209@gmail.com 

Russell Ray 
Fort Mojave Indian Tribe 
Email: russellray@ftmojave.com 
 
Lavinia Sanchez 
Yavapai Apache Nation 
Email: lsanchez@yan-tribe.org 
 
Julie Simpson* 
Nez Perce Tribe 
Email: julies@nezperce.org 
 
Bill Snapp 
Shoshone-Bannock Tribes 
Email: bsnapp@shoshonebannocktribes.com 
 

Vivian Stevens 
Yavapai Apache Nation 
Email: vstevens@yan-tribe.org 
 

Loretta Stone 
San Carlos Apache Tribe 
Email: scatepa@scatcom.net 
 

Kelcey Stricker 
Pechanga 
Email: kstricker@pechanga-nsn.gov 
 

LaShawnia Tso 
Tohono O'odham Nation 
Email: lashawnia.tso@tonation-nsn.gov 
 
Allyson Two Bears 
Standing Rock Tribe 
Email: atwobears@standingrock.org 
 
Frank Venegas* 
Cocopah Indian Tribe 
Email: venegasf@cocopah.com 
 
Gerald Wagner 
Blackfeet Tribe 
Email: gwagner@3rivers.net 
 
James Williams* 
Muscogee Creek Nation 
Email: jwilliams@mcn-nsn.gov 
 
Martina Wilson* 
Fort Peck Tribes 
Email: martina_wilson_43@yahoo.com 
 
Tiffany Wolfe 
Pechanga 
Email: twolfe@pechanga-nsn.gov 
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